Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Rycroft - (1171899) - Windsor SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.53
1:23.75
1:24.52
1:25.93
1:27.10
1:31.03
1:31.14
1:31.17

1:36.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.53
1:24.52
1:23.75
1:25.93
1:27.10
1:31.03
1:31.14
1:31.17

1:36.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

372
307
298
284
273
239
238
238
202

WA Pts

372
298
307
284
273
239
238
238
202

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

-

Round

m I I I I

T

Date

27/05/21
24/09/17
25/11117
28/01/17
19/11/16
16/06/16
13/03/16
13/03/16
26/11/15

Date

27/05/21
25111117
24/09/17
28/01/117
19/11/16
16/06/16
13/03/16
13/03/16
26/11/15

Meet

Windsor

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Meet

Windsor

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Venue

Heathfield School
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bristol

Windsor
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Windsor

Venue

Heathfield School
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Bristol

Windsor
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Windsor

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Windsor 0
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

4

Club Swam Under Level
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



