Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Rycroft - (1171899) - Windsor SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.53	372	Н	27/05/21	Windsor	Heathfield School	Windsor	0
1:23.75	307	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:24.52	298	Н	25/11/17	Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:25.93	284	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:27.10	273	F	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Windsor	2
1:31.03	239	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:31.14	238	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:31.17	238	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:36.17	202	Н	26/11/15	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.53	372	Н	27/05/21	Windsor	Heathfield School	Windsor	0
1:24.52	298	Н	25/11/17	Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:23.75	307	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:25.93	284	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:27.10	273	F	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Windsor	2
1:31.03	239	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:31.14	238	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:31.17	238	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:36.17	202	Н	26/11/15	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor		4